HAWAIIAN

AIRLINES

CERTIFICATE OF FLIGHT SUSPENSION

To whom it may concern:

BPRE 4L

B R GE B OF

Date: February 4, 2021

This is to certify that undermentioned flights will be suspended.
TR 74 MIERIZRY 32 & W LE T,

Elight No. / &4
HA458
HAB864
HAB856
HA852
HA822
HA450
HAB848
HA442
HA828

HA457
HA863
HA855
HA851
HA821
HA449
HAB847
HA441
HA827

*Except for the operation dates as stated below.

*RHIFLENL A ZFRE £,

Period / ¥
29MAR20 - 01APR21
*29MAR20 - 01APR21
28MAR20 - 01APR21
27TMAR20 - 31MAR21
*27TMAR20 - 31MAR21
*27TMAR20 - 31MAR21
02AUG20 - 31AUG20
27TMAR20 - 02APR21
28MAR20 - 31MAR21

28MAR20 - 31MAR21
*28MAR20 - 31MAR21
26MAR20 — 30MAR21
27TMAR20 - 31MAR21
*26MAR20 — 31MAR21
*26MAR20 — 31MAR21
01AUG20 - 30AUG20
26MAR20 — 31MAR21
27TMAR20 - 30MAR21

*Except the following operation dates.

Portion/ X

Haneda — Honolulu
Haneda — Honolulu
Haneda — Honolulu
Haneda — Kona

Narita — Honolulu
Kansai — Honolulu
Kansai — Honolulu
Shin-Chitose — Honolulu
Fukuoka — Honolulu

Honolulu — Haneda
Honolulu — Haneda
Honolulu — Haneda
Kona — Haneda
Honolulu — Narita
Honolulu — Kansai
Honolulu — Kansai
Honolulu — Shin-Chitose
Honolulu — Fukuoka



HAWAIIAN

AIRLINES

Operation flights / Dates
EME | B

HA864

Dec-20
Jan-21
Feb-21

23, 25, 27, 30
1,3,6,8,10, 13, 15, 17, 20, 24, 31
7

HAB822

Oct-20
Nov-20
Dec-20
Jan-21
Feb-21
Mar-21

3,10, 17,24, 31

7, 14,19, 21, 26, 28

3,5,10,12,17, 19, 21, 22, 24, 26, 28, 29, 31
2,4,5,7,9, 11, 12, 14, 16, 19, 21, 23, 26, 28, 30
2,4,6,9,11, 13, 16, 18, 20,23 ,25 ,27
2,4,6,9,11, 13, 16, 18, 20,23 ,25,27,30

HA450

Dec-20
Jan-21

Feb-21
Mar-21

21, 24, 26, 28, 31
2,4,7,9,11, 14, 16, 18, 21,28
4,11, 18, 25

4,11, 18, 25

HAB863

Dec-20
Jan-21
Feb-21

21, 23, 25, 28, 30
1,4,6,8, 11, 13, 15, 18, 22, 29
5

HA821

Oct-20
Nov-20
Dec-20
Jan-21
Feb-21
Mar-21

1,8, 15, 22, 29

5,12,17,19, 24, 26

1,3, 8,10, 15,17, 19, 20, 22, 24, 26, 27, 29, 31
2,3,5,7,9, 10, 12, 14, 17,19, 21, 24, 26, 28
2,4,7,9,11, 14, 16, 18, 21, 23, 25, 28
2,4,7,9,11, 14, 16, 18, 21, 23, 25, 28,30

HA449

Dec-20
Jan-21

Feb-21
Mar-21

19, 22, 24, 26, 29, 31
2,5,7,9,12, 14, 16, 19, 26
2,9,16,23

2,9, 16, 23,30




