

CERTIFICATE OF FLIGHT SUSPENSION

運 休 証 明 書

Date: February 4, 2021

To whom it may concern:

関係者各位

This is to certify that undermentioned flights will be suspended.

下記フライトは運休になりますことを証明いたします。

*Except for the operation dates as stated below.

*別記運航日を除きます。

Flight No./ 便名	Period / 期間	Portion / 区間
HA458	29MAR20 – 01APR21	Haneda – Honolulu
HA864	*29MAR20 – 01APR21	Haneda – Honolulu
HA856	28MAR20-01APR21	Haneda – Honolulu
HA852	27MAR20 – 31MAR21	Haneda – Kona
HA822	*27MAR20 – 31MAR21	Narita – Honolulu
HA450	*27MAR20 – 31MAR21	Kansai – Honolulu
HA848	02AUG20 – 31AUG20	Kansai – Honolulu
HA442	27MAR20 - 02APR21	Shin-Chitose – Honolulu
HA828	28MAR20 – 31MAR21	Fukuoka – Honolulu
HA457	28MAR20 – 31MAR21	Honolulu – Haneda
HA863	*28MAR20 – 31MAR21	Honolulu – Haneda
HA855	26MAR20 – 30MAR21	Honolulu – Haneda
HA851	27MAR20 – 31MAR21	Kona – Haneda
HA821	*26MAR20 – 31MAR21	Honolulu – Narita
HA449	*26MAR20 – 31MAR21	Honolulu – Kansai
HA847	01AUG20 – 30AUG20	Honolulu – Kansai
HA441	26MAR20 – 31MAR21	Honolulu – Shin-Chitose
HA827	27MAR20 – 30MAR21	Honolulu – Fukuoka

^{*}Except the following operation dates.



Operation flights / Dates

運航便 / 日付

HA864	Dec-20	23, 25, 27, 30
	Jan-21	1, 3, 6, 8, 10, 13, 15, 17, 20, 24, 31
	Feb-21	7
HA822	Oct-20	3, 10, 17, 24, 31
	Nov-20	7, 14, 19, 21, 26, 28
	Dec-20	3, 5, 10, 12, 17, 19, 21, 22, 24, 26, 28, 29, 31
	Jan-21	2, 4, 5, 7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 16, 19, 21, 23, 26, 28, 30
	Feb-21	2, 4, 6, 9, 11, 13, 16, 18, 20, 23, 25, 27
	Mar-21	2, 4, 6, 9, 11, 13, 16, 18, 20, 23, 25, 27, 30
HA450	Dec-20	21, 24, 26, 28, 31
	Jan-21	2, 4, 7, 9, 11, 14, 16, 18, 21,28
	Feb-21	4, 11, 18, 25
	Mar-21	4, 11, 18, 25
HA863	Dec-20	21, 23, 25, 28, 30
	Jan-21	1, 4, 6, 8, 11, 13, 15, 18, 22, 29
	Feb-21	5
HA821	Oct-20	1, 8, 15, 22, 29
	Nov-20	5, 12, 17, 19, 24, 26
	Dec-20	1, 3, 8, 10, 15, 17, 19, 20, 22, 24, 26, 27, 29, 31
	Jan-21	2, 3, 5, 7, 9, 10, 12, 14, 17, 19, 21, 24, 26, 28
	Feb-21	2, 4, 7, 9, 11, 14, 16, 18, 21, 23, 25, 28
	Mar-21	2, 4, 7, 9, 11, 14, 16, 18, 21, 23, 25, 28,30
HA449	Dec-20	19, 22, 24, 26, 29, 31
	Jan-21	2, 5, 7, 9, 12, 14, 16, 19, 26
	Feb-21	2, 9, 16, 23
	Mar-21	2, 9, 16, 23,30